

## Request for Prior Authorization Zuranolone (Zurzuvae)

## (PLEASE PRINT – ACCURACY IS IMPORTANT)

IA Medicaid Member ID #	Patient name		DOB	
Patient address				
Provider NPI	Prescriber name		Phone	
			Phone	
Prescriber address			Fax	
Pharmacy name	Address		Phone	
Prescriber must complete all inform			orm will be returned.	
Pharmacy NPI	Pharmacy fax			
Prior authorization (PA) is required f	for zuranolone (Zurzuvae). Paymen	t will be considered une	der the following conditions	5:
	FDA approved labeling for request and precautions, drug interactions			osing,
2. Patient has a diagnosis of p	postpartum depression (PPD); and			
3. Patient is 12 months or less	s postpartum on the date of the requ	uest (provide date of de	livery); and	
4. The onset of the current dep	pressive episode was during the th	ird trimester or within 4	weeks postpartum; and	
5. Patient has not received bre	exanolone for the current PPD episo	ode; and		
	ent (i.e., 14 days) per pregnancy wi	II be considered. Exter	sion of therapy beyond 14	dave
will not be authorized.				uays
will not be authorized. Non-Preferred				uays
				uays
Non-Preferred	Usage Instructions	Quantity	Day's Supply	uays
Non-Preferred	Usage Instructions	Quantity	Day's Supply	uays
Non-Preferred Zurzuvae Strength Diagnosis:		Quantity	Day's Supply	
Non-Preferred Zurzuvae Strength	tpartum on date of request?		Day's Supply	
Non-Preferred Zurzuvae Strength Diagnosis: Is patient 12 months or less post	tpartum on date of request?			
Non-Preferred   Zurzuvae   Strength   Diagnosis:   Is patient 12 months or less post   Yes; date of delivery:   Was the onset of the current depted	tpartum on date of request?			
Non-Preferred         Zurzuvae         Strength         Diagnosis:         Is patient 12 months or less post         Yes; date of delivery:         Was the onset of the current dep         Yes; Date of onset:	tpartum on date of request?	d trimester or within	4 weeks postpartum?	
Non-Preferred         Zurzuvae         Strength         Diagnosis:         Is patient 12 months or less post         Yes; date of delivery:         Was the onset of the current dep         Yes; Date of onset:         Has patient received brexanolone	tpartum on date of request?	d trimester or within	4 weeks postpartum?	
Non-Preferred   Zurzuvae   Strength   Diagnosis:   Diagnosis:   Is patient 12 months or less post   Yes; date of delivery:   Was the onset of the current dep   Yes; Date of onset:   Has patient received brexanolone   Has patient received previous tree	tpartum on date of request?	d trimester or within	4 weeks postpartum?	

**IMPORTANT NOTE:** In evaluating requests for prior authorization the consultant will consider the treatment from the standpoint of medical necessity only. If approval of this request is granted, this does not indicate that the member continues to be eligible for Medicaid. It is the responsibility of the provider who initiates the request for prior authorization to establish by inspection of the member's Medicaid eligibility card and, if necessary by contact with the county Department of Health and Human Services, that the member continues to be eligible for Medicaid.